





ToT No & Name Name of ToT Centre Duration		659, Trainer			
		KJIT Vadodara 13.07.2023 to 24.07.2023			
S.No.	Name	Organisation	DOMAIN	PLATFORM	Results
1	Ankit Kumar	Merapath Education Limited	84.29 %	81.67 %	Qualified as Trainer
2	Arjun Kumar	Merapath Education Limited	83.00 %	81.50 %	Qualified as Trainer
3	Ayush patel	Merapath Education Limited	82.57 %	80.17 %	Qualified as Trainer
4	Bablu Kumar Singh	Merapath Education Limited	83.29 %	83.00 %	Qualified as Trainer
5	Deepak Kumar	Merapath Education Limited	80.71 %	83.33 %	Qualified as Trainer
6	Deepak Kumar	Merapath Education Limited	78.29 %	65.33 %	Not Qualified
7	Harender Kumar	Merapath Education Limited	81.00 %	80.33 %	Qualified as Trainer
8	Kunjan	Merapath Education Limited	80.43 %	80.67 %	Qualified as Trainer
9	Nikhil Kumar	Merapath Education Limited	81.14 %	80.33 %	Qualified as Trainer
10	Pankaj Kumar	Merapath Education Limited	81.29 %	81.83 %	Qualified as Trainer
11	Prem Kumar	Merapath Education Limited	80.71 %	82.83 %	Qualified as Trainer
12	Ramesh Kumar	Merapath Education Limited	81.00 %	80.50 %	Qualified as Trainer
13	Ravi Shankar Kumar	Merapath Education Limited	77.57 %	73.50 %	Not Qualified
14	Samaylal Saket	Merapath Education Limited	81.29 %	80.83 %	Qualified as Trainer
15	Sanjeev Kumar	Merapath Education Limited	81.14 %	81.33 %	Qualified as Trainer
16	Shashi Bhushan Kumar	Merapath Education Limited	80.57 %	81.00 %	Qualified as Trainer
17	Shiv Shankar kumar	Merapath Education Limited	81.00 %	80.17 %	Qualified as Trainer
18	Sikender	Merapath Education Limited	80.57 %	81.83 %	Qualified as Trainer
19	Ravi	Bhavsar Foundation	81.43 %	81.17 %	Qualified as Trainer
20	Alok kumar	jayka jansahayak trust	81.43 %	81.83 %	Qualified as Trainer



Construction Skill Development Council of India

CPB – 201 & 202, Block-48, DLF corporate Park, Phase – III,

MG Road Gurugram – 122002, Near Guru Dronacharya Metro
Tele – 0124 – 4513915 – 18

Email: tot@csdcindia.org | Website: www.csdcindia.org
Corporate Identity Number: U45400DL2013NPL257580

Facebook page: www.facebook.com/ConstructionSSC

Twitter: @ConstructionSSC